
MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA 2021 m. IX ETAPAS

 2021-07-24

ŠAUDYMO CENTRAS EHUNT M 1 GRUPĖ

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė Šalis 1 2 S-off 

2 Pečiulis Paulius D Lietuva 21 21 42 5

3 Paliulis Egidijus D Lietuva 23 19 42 3

34 Bakutis Žilvinas D Lietuva 19 22 41

1 Pėtelis Saugirdas D Lietuva 17 23 40

5 Taujinskas Tomas D Lietuva 21 19 40

38 Zabiela Rokas D Lietuva 22 18 40

18 Maminskas Deividas D Lietuva 16 22 38

20 Draugelis Algimantas D Lietuva 19 19 38

21 Poderys Rimantas D Lietuva 21 17 38

31 Straševičius Povilas D Lietuva 20 18 38

4 Ragauskas Andrius D Lietuva 20 17 37

12 Trusov Pavel D Lietuva 17 19 36

7 Padūmis Valentinas D Lietuva 18 15 33

10 Meškauskas Rimantas D Lietuva 18 15 33

22 Aškelėnas Eglūnas D Lietuva 21 12 33

6 Taujinskas Edmundas D Lietuva 16 16 32

15 Andrijauskas Deividas D Lietuva 16 15 31

37 Pranckūnas Paulius D Lietuva 16 14 30

23 Vainauskaitė Jurga D Lietuva 14 14 28

33 Baltramėnas Ovidijus D Lietuva 14 14 28

 2021-07-24 Sum 

50
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MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA 2021 m. IX ETAPAS

 2021-07-24

ŠAUDYMO CENTRAS EHUNT M 2 GRUPĖ

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė Šalis 1 2 S-off Vieta

32 Griesius Rolandas D Lietuva 13 14 27 3 1

28 Malinauskas Nerijus D Lietuva 15 12 27 2 2

16 Braziulis Irmantas D Lietuva 14 13 27 1 3

14 Procepovas Igoris D Lietuva 14 12 26 4

11 Razmys Marius D Lietuva 11 14 25 5

13 Pipynė Egidijus D Lietuva 12 12 24 6

8 Jurgelevičius Mindaugas D Lietuva 10 13 23 7

17 Vaitkevičius Albertas D Lietuva 16 7 23 7

40 Mikulėnas Gintautas D Lietuva 11 12 23 7

26 Navalinskas Darius D Lietuva 15 6 21 10

24 Mateika Valerijus D Lietuva 9 11 20 11

25 Lavrentevas Ruslanas D Lietuva 10 8 18 12

9 Trusovas Sergejus D Lietuva 9 8 17 13

42 Bukauskas Tadas D Lietuva 5 12 17 13

27 Luneckas Juozas D Lietuva 9 7 16 15

35 Junda Andrėjus D Lietuva 9 7 16 15

36 Losinski Marek D Lietuva 9 7 16 15

29 Senvaitis Vidmantas D Lietuva 4 7 11 18

 2021-07-24 Sum 

50



MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA 2021 m. IX ETAPAS

 2021-07-24

ŠAUDYMO CENTRAS "EHUNT"

Nr. Dalyvis GrupėŠalis 1 2 S-off Vieta

19 Malakauskas Giedrius A Lietuva 22 23 45 1

2 Pečiulis Paulius D Lietuva 21 21 42 2

3 Paliulis Egidijus D Lietuva 23 19 42 2

34 Bakutis Žilvinas D Lietuva 19 22 41 4

1 Pėtelis Saugirdas D Lietuva 17 23 40 5

5 Taujinskas Tomas D Lietuva 21 19 40 5

38 Zabiela Rokas D Lietuva 22 18 40 5

41 Čereška Arvydas B Lietuva 21 19 40 5

18 Maminskas Deividas D Lietuva 16 22 38 9

20 Draugelis Algimantas D Lietuva 19 19 38 9

21 Poderys Rimantas D Lietuva 21 17 38 9

31 Straševičius Povilas D Lietuva 20 18 38 9

4 Ragauskas Andrius D Lietuva 20 17 37 13

12 Trusov Pavel D Lietuva 17 19 36 14

7 Padūmis Valentinas D Lietuva 18 15 33 15

10 Meškauskas Rimantas D Lietuva 18 15 33 15

22 Aškelėnas Eglūnas D Lietuva 21 12 33 15

6 Taujinskas Edmundas D Lietuva 16 16 32 18

15 Andrijauskas Deividas D Lietuva 16 15 31 19

37 Pranckūnas Paulius D Lietuva 16 14 30 20

 2021-07-24 Sum 

50



23 Vainauskaitė Jurga D Lietuva 14 14 28 21

33 Baltramėnas Ovidijus D Lietuva 14 14 28 21

16 Braziulis Irmantas D Lietuva 14 13 27 23

28 Malinauskas Nerijus D Lietuva 15 12 27 23

32 Griesius Rolandas D Lietuva 13 14 27 23

14 Procepovas Igoris D Lietuva 14 12 26 26

11 Razmys Marius D Lietuva 11 14 25 27

13 Pipynė Egidijus D Lietuva 12 12 24 28

8 Jurgelevičius Mindaugas D Lietuva 10 13 23 29

17 Vaitkevičius Albertas D Lietuva 16 7 23 29

40 Mikulėnas Gintautas D Lietuva 11 12 23 29

26 Navalinskas Darius D 15 6 21 32

24 Mateika Valerijus D Lietuva 9 11 20 33

25 Lavrentevas Ruslanas D Lietuva 10 8 18 34

9 Trusovas Sergejus D Lietuva 9 8 17 35

42 Bukauskas Tadas D Lietuva 5 12 17 35

27 Luneckas Juozas D Lietuva 9 7 16 37

35 Junda Andrėjus D Lietuva 9 7 16 37

36 Losinski Marek D Lietuva 9 7 16 37

29 Senvaitis Vidmantas D Lietuva 4 7 11 40


